400m jooks
58,16

59,83
62,25
65,90
65,92
66,08
66,14
66,57
67,15
68,07
(10)
68,68
68,74
69,01
69,04

Harry Richard Jaager
Oliver Otlot

Ronaldo Kaljo

Oliver Vaks

Cris Marcus Krahv
Risto Saar

Timo Kaarus

Birk Parvelt

Andreas Trumm
Reiko Pardel

Herman Seire
Lennart Tamm

Karl Kristjan Pohlak
Leonard Meresaar

01.02.05 SK Elite Sport
23.02.05 Némme KJK
20.09.05 Nomme KJK
04.05.05 SK Lindon
12.10.05 SK Maret-Sport
04.10.05 Nomme KJK
29.08.05 Saue KJK
02.12.06 SK Elite Sport
23.11.06 Tartu U. ASK
05.07.05 KJK Jarvala

05.12.06 SK Elite Sport
21.03.06 SK Fortis
14.06.06 SK Elite Sport
19.09.05 SK Fortis

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1ul4
2 ul4
3ul4
4 ul4
5u14
6 ul4
7 ul4
8 u14
9u14
10 u14

11 u14
12 u14
13 u14
14 u14

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

17.03.18
17.03.18
17.03.18
17.03.18
17.03.18
17.03.18
17.03.18
17.03.18
17.03.18
17.03.18

17.03.18
17.03.18
17.03.18
17.03.18



